PRICE

Curtice $329,500
Delta $169,900
Heatherdowns/River $79,500

North Sylvania $179,500
0ld Orchard $169,000
Ottawa Hills $799,000
South Toledo $119,000
Sylvania $279,000
West Toledo $84,900

West Toledo $79,900

DAY/TIMES

Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 1/5/14, 2- 4 pm
Sunday 1/5/14, 2-4 pm

ADDRE DESCRIPTION LISTED BY

6340 N. Blue Violet 4 brm, 3 full baths on almost 1 full acre Welles Bowen Realtors
4780 County Rd. 5-2 Outstanding price for this 2700 sf ranch! Updates: siding, roof, furnace, a/c, more QOak Valley Realtors

2101 Circular Great rehab job, move-in condition, appliances stay, newer windows, great value ~ Sulphur Springs Realty
6958 Williamsburg Lincoln Woods Beauty! 4 brms, 2.5 baths w/loads of updates, partial finished bsmtSulphur Springs Realty
3318 Kingsgate Gracious, move-in ready! Welles Bowen Realtors
4545 Brookside Tremendous Buy! Price $125,000 below what sellers have in it! 2.1 acres RE/MAX Preferred Associates
3020 Oxbridge 3 brms, 2 full baths, new roof w/warranty! Waterproof bsmt w/warranty! RE/MAX Masters

6743 Kelker Builders model home, 3 brm, 2 full baths Welles Bowen Realtors
2402 Grantwood 3 brm, almost 1300 sq ft, beautifully updated The Danberry Co., Realtors
3720 Rushland 3 brm, over 1300 sq ft, classic layout, many updates The Danberry Co., Realtors

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

AGENT

Emily Paluch

Mary Truckor

Jim Flynn

Al Hotchkiss

Karen Lumm

Lance Tyo

Tammy Frye

Diane Tolson-Kelley
Doug Kwiatkowski
Doug Kwiatkowski

PHONE

419-250-4542
419-265-0666
419-340-8999
419-261-1463
419-351-5339
419-290-3713
419-266-0500
419-346-2361
419-215-5634
419-215-5634

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




