Open Houses

toledo**Blade**.com/homes

A listing of oper	h homes in the area.	. We have what you are looking for	

AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Curtice	\$329,500	Sun 2:00-4:00	6340 N. Blue Violet	4 brm, 3 full baths on almost 1 full acre	Welles Bowen Realtors	Emily Paluch	419-250-4542
Delta	\$169,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	4780 County Rd. 5-2	Outstanding price for this 2700 sf ranch! Updates: siding, roof, furnace, a/c, r	nore Oak Valley Realtors	Mary Truckor	419-265-0666
Heatherdowns/River	\$79,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	2101 Circular	Great rehab job, move-in condition, appliances stay, newer windows, great va	llue Sulphur Springs Realty	Jim Flynn	419-340-8999
North Sylvania	\$179,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	6958 Williamsburg	Lincoln Woods Beauty! 4 brms, 2.5 baths w/loads of updates, partial finished	bsmtSulphur Springs Realty	Al Hotchkiss	419-261-1463
Old Orchard	\$169,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	3318 Kingsgate	Gracious, move-in ready!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Karen Lumm	419-351-5339
Ottawa Hills	\$799,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	4545 Brookside	Tremendous Buy! Price \$125,000 below what sellers have in it! 2.1 acres	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Lance Tyo	419-290-3713
South Toledo	\$119,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	3020 Oxbridge	3 brms, 2 full baths, new roof w/warranty! Waterproof bsmt w/warranty!	RE/MAX Masters	Tammy Frye	419-266-0500
Sylvania	\$279,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	6743 Kelker	Builders model home, 3 brm, 2 full baths	Welles Bowen Realtors	Diane Tolson-Kelley	419-346-2361
West Toledo	\$84,900	Sunday 1/5/14, 2- 4 pm	2402 Grantwood	3 brm, almost 1300 sq ft, beautifully updated	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
West Toledo	\$79,900	Sunday 1/5/14, 2-4 pm	3720 Rushland	3 brm, over 1300 sq ft, classic layout, many updates	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at **419-724-6500** or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

